
Qualifying Practice Document No: 01-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

2 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing Parolin 3 52.831

6 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 3 0.074 52.905

4 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 2 0.066 52.971

3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 3 0.087 53.058

1 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 3 0.197 53.255

7 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing Parolin 3 0.112 53.367

5 佐藤　佑月樹 RT WORLD Parolin 3 0.118 53.485

*1 14 鈴木　春風 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 4 0.003 53.488

12 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 4 0.087 53.575

16 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 4 0.012 53.587

10 武藤　雅奈 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 3 0.246 53.833

17 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 3 0.303 54.136

11 柴崎　尊 FBレーシング PRAGA 3 0.160 54.296

8 翁長　慎之助 スクーデリア沖縄 EXPRIT 3 0.071 54.367

18 金川　旭 Global+WSK TONYKART 3 0.302 54.669

15 手塚　大雅 FBレーシング PRAGA 3 0.056 54.725

9 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 3 0.090 54.815

13 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports PRAGA 3 0.363 55.178

*1

START TIME: 8:34 FINISH TIME: 8:37

Best Lap No.2

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4
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Announcement

NO. 14 鈴木　春風  :  警告     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty CatalogR20 / その他 競技違反(車検場での、保護者によるドライバーへの暴力行為)

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 52.831 秋枝　璃空



Qualifying Practices Document No: 02-01 Offical

Results(Total & Grouping)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

2 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing Parolin 3 - 52.831 A

6 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 3 0.074 52.905 B

4 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 2 0.066 52.971 C

3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 3 0.087 53.058 D

1 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 3 0.197 53.255 A

7 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing Parolin 3 0.112 53.367 B

5 佐藤　佑月樹 RT WORLD Parolin 3 0.118 53.485 C

14 鈴木　春風 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 4 0.003 53.488 D

12 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 4 0.087 53.575 A

16 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 4 0.012 53.587 B

10 武藤　雅奈 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 3 0.246 53.833 C

17 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 3 0.303 54.136 D

11 柴崎　尊 FBレーシング PRAGA 3 0.160 54.296 A

8 翁長　慎之助 スクーデリア沖縄 EXPRIT 3 0.071 54.367 B

18 金川　旭 Global+WSK TONYKART 3 0.302 54.669 C

15 手塚　大雅 FBレーシング PRAGA 3 0.056 54.725 D

9 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 3 0.090 54.815 A

13 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports PRAGA 3 0.363 55.178 B

Gap Between Series: 100.00%

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4
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Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:52.831 秋枝　璃空

Announcement



Qualifying Heat  B-D Document No: 38-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 6 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 7 6:18.973 53.719 0

2 〓 3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 7 6:19.078 0.105 0.105 53.568 2

3 ▲2 16 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 7 6:19.417 0.339 0.444 53.511 3

4 ▼1 7 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing Parolin 7 6:19.810 0.393 0.837 53.502 4

5 ▼1 14 鈴木　春風 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 7 6:20.978 1.168 2.005 53.665 5

6 ▲2 15 手塚　大雅 FBレーシング PRAGA 7 6:25.842 0.438 6.869 54.289 6

7 〓 8 翁長　慎之助 スクーデリア沖縄 EXPRIT 7 6:25.946 0.104 6.973 54.434 7

8 ▼2 *1 17 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 7 6:25.404 4.426 6.431 54.302 2PD 8

9 〓 13 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports PRAGA 7 6:29.680 3.734 10.707 54.970 9

*1

START TIME: 9:56 FINISH TIME: 10:02

Best Lap No.7

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO. 17 白石　庵  :  順位ﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2PD    FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

Micro MAX
2020/8/29   10:11

Rnk

Announcement

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 53.502 坂野　太絃



Qualifying Heat  A-C Document No: 39-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲2 1 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 7 6:19.045 53.224 0

2 〓 4 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 7 6:19.064 0.019 0.019 53.373 2

3 ▼2 2 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing Parolin 7 6:19.171 0.107 0.126 53.377 3

4 〓 5 佐藤　佑月樹 RT WORLD Parolin 7 6:19.351 0.180 0.306 53.512 4

5 ▲1 10 武藤　雅奈 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 7 6:22.270 2.919 3.225 54.065 5

6 ▲2 18 金川　旭 Global+WSK TONYKART 7 6:26.802 4.532 7.757 54.623 6

7 ▼2 12 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 7 6:31.301 4.499 12.256 54.111 7

8 ▼1 *1 11 柴崎　尊 FBレーシング PRAGA 7 6:26.917 0.616 12.872 54.623 +5.000 8

9 〓 9 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 7 6:37.062 5.145 18.017 55.186 9

*1

START TIME: 10:06 FINISH TIME: 10:12

Best Lap No.1

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO. 11 柴崎　尊  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

Micro MAX
2020/8/29   10:31

Rnk

Announcement

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 53.224 遠藤　新太



Qualifying Heat  B-C Document No: 48-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲1 4 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 7 6:18.310 53.321 0

2 ▼1 6 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 7 6:18.627 0.317 0.317 53.368 2

3 〓 7 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing Parolin 7 6:21.497 2.870 3.187 53.804 3

4 〓 5 佐藤　佑月樹 RT WORLD Parolin 7 6:21.565 0.068 3.255 53.773 4

5 ▲1 10 武藤　雅奈 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 7 6:22.490 0.925 4.180 53.866 5

6 ▼1 16 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 7 6:22.512 0.022 4.202 53.812 6

7 〓 8 翁長　慎之助 スクーデリア沖縄 EXPRIT 7 6:27.058 4.546 8.748 54.732 7

8 〓 18 金川　旭 Global+WSK TONYKART 7 6:29.017 1.959 10.707 54.796 8

9 〓 13 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports PRAGA 7 6:31.511 2.494 13.201 55.298 9

START TIME: 11:41 FINISH TIME: 11:48

Best Lap No.4

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Micro MAX
2020/8/29   11:54

Rnk

Announcement

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 53.321 酒井　龍太郎



Qualifying Heat  A-D Document No: 49-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲2 1 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 7 6:20.690 53.691 0

2 ▼1 2 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing Parolin 7 6:22.348 1.658 1.658 53.592 2

3 ▲1 14 鈴木　春風 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 7 6:22.445 0.097 1.755 53.699 3

4 ▲1 12 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 7 6:25.945 3.500 5.255 54.374 4

5 ▼3 3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 7 6:25.958 0.013 5.268 53.815 5

6 〓 17 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 7 6:26.168 0.210 5.478 54.528 6

7 〓 11 柴崎　尊 FBレーシング PRAGA 7 6:26.469 0.301 5.779 54.416 7

8 〓 15 手塚　大雅 FBレーシング PRAGA 7 6:27.299 0.830 6.609 54.683 8

9 〓 9 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 7 6:32.726 5.427 12.036 55.234 9

START TIME: 11:51 FINISH TIME: 11:58

Best Lap No.2

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Micro MAX
2020/8/29   12:07

Rnk

Announcement

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 53.592 秋枝　璃空



Qualifying Heat  C-D Document No: 58-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 4 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 7 6:42.029 53.941 0

2 ▲1 5 佐藤　佑月樹 RT WORLD Parolin 7 6:43.154 1.125 1.125 53.997 2

3 ▲2 10 武藤　雅奈 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 7 6:44.468 1.314 2.439 54.545 3

4 ▼2 *1 3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 7 6:42.316 0.848 3.287 53.840 +3.000 4

5 ▲2 18 金川　旭 Global+WSK TONYKART 7 6:46.840 1.524 4.811 55.185 5

6 ▼2 *2 14 鈴木　春風 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 6 6:43.031 1 Lap 1 Lap 53.985 1Laps 6

DQ ▼1 *3 17 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 0 DQ +10.000 15

DQ 〓 *4 15 手塚　大雅 FBレーシング PRAGA 0 DQ 15

*1

*2

*3

*3

*4

START TIME: 14:27 FINISH TIME: 14:34

Best Lap No.3

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO.  3 塩田　惣一朗  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R08 / 再ｽﾀｰﾄ違反

Micro MAX
2020/8/29   14:52

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 14 鈴木　春風  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 1Lap(s) 減算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R01-1 / ﾌﾗｯｸﾞ無視(黄旗区間での追越し)

NO. 17 白石　庵  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 10秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

NO. 17 白石　庵  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R20 / その他 競技違反(未計量)

NO. 15 手塚　大雅  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R20 / その他 競技違反(未計量)

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 53.840 塩田　惣一朗



Qualifying Heat  A-B Document No: 59-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲1 6 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 7 6:22.993 53.869 0

2 ▲2 7 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing Parolin 7 6:23.462 0.469 0.469 53.809 2

3 ▲3 16 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 7 6:23.498 0.036 0.505 53.724 3

4 ▼1 1 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 7 6:23.670 0.172 0.677 53.284 4

5 ▼4 2 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing Parolin 7 6:24.888 1.218 1.895 53.392 5

6 ▼1 12 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 7 6:25.759 0.871 2.766 54.352 6

7 ▲3 13 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports PRAGA 7 6:28.670 2.911 5.677 54.506 7

8 ▼1 11 柴崎　尊 FBレーシング PRAGA 7 6:28.727 0.057 5.734 54.559 8

9 ▼1 8 翁長　慎之助 スクーデリア沖縄 EXPRIT 7 6:28.855 0.128 5.862 54.699 9

10 ▼1 9 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 7 6:30.607 1.752 7.614 54.861 10

START TIME: 14:38 FINISH TIME: 14:45

Best Lap No.1

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Micro MAX
2020/8/29   15:01

Rnk

Announcement

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 53.284 遠藤　新太



Qualifying Heats Document No: 61-01 Offical

Results - After Qualifying Heats -
Micro MAX

2020/8/29   15:18

Rnk No. Driver Team Points
1 6 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing 2 0 - 2 - - 0 2
2 4 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING 3 - 2 0 - 0 - 2
3 1 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports 5 - 0 - 0 - 4 4
4 7 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing 6 4 - 3 - - 2 9
5 2 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing 1 - 3 - 2 - 5 10
6 5 佐藤　佑月樹 RT WORLD 7 - 4 4 - 2 - 10
7 3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN 4 2 - - 5 4 - 11
8 16 ⽩⽯　麗 HRS JAPAN 10 3 - 6 - - 3 12
9 10 武藤　雅奈 TAKAGI PLANNING 11 - 5 5 - 3 - 13
10 14 鈴⽊　春風 TEAM EMATY 8 5 - - 3 6 - 14
11 12 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ 9 - 7 - 4 - 6 17
12 18 ⾦川　旭 Global+WSK 15 - 6 8 - 5 - 19
13 11 柴崎　尊 FBレーシング 13 - 8 - 7 - 8 23
14 8 翁⻑　慎之助 スクーデリア沖縄 14 7 - 7 - - 9 23
15 13 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports 18 9 - 9 - - 7 25
16 9 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports 17 - 9 - 9 - 10 28
17 17 ⽩⽯　庵 HRS JAPAN 12 8 - - 6 15 - 29
18 15 手塚　大雅 FBレーシング 16 6 - - 8 15 - 29

Announcement
※同ポイントの場合は、特別規則書より、タイムトライアル総合結果を採⽤し順位決定を⾏った。

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4
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Clerk of the course :



Prefinal Document No: 87-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲2 1 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 10 9:00.946 53.613 0

2 ▲8 14 鈴木　春風 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 10 9:03.010 2.064 2.064 53.818 2

3 ▲2 2 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing Parolin 10 9:03.066 0.056 2.120 53.283 3

4 ▼3 6 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 10 9:03.226 0.160 2.280 53.393 4

5 ▲2 3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 10 9:03.293 0.067 2.347 53.384 5

6 〓 5 佐藤　佑月樹 RT WORLD Parolin 10 9:05.269 1.976 4.323 53.819 6

7 ▼3 *1 7 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing Parolin 10 9:03.608 1.339 5.662 53.561 +3.000 7

8 ▼6 *2 4 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 10 9:03.938 0.330 5.992 53.737 +3.000 8

9 ▼1 *3 16 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 10 9:05.476 1.538 7.530 53.782 +3.000 9

10 ▲1 12 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 10 9:08.646 0.170 7.700 54.001 10

11 ▼2 10 武藤　雅奈 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 10 9:08.926 0.280 7.980 54.254 11

12 ▲3 13 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports PRAGA 10 9:09.666 0.740 8.720 54.218 12

13 ▲1 8 翁長　慎之助 スクーデリア沖縄 EXPRIT 10 9:15.415 5.749 14.469 54.861 13

14 ▲2 9 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 10 9:15.536 0.121 14.590 54.652 14

15 ▼3 18 金川　旭 Global+WSK TONYKART 10 9:31.148 15.612 30.202 54.977 15

DNF ▲1 17 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 0 10 Laps DNF 18

DNF ▼4 *4 11 柴崎　尊 FBレーシング PRAGA 0 4.393 DNF +5.000 18

*1

*2

*3

*4

START TIME: 9:07 FINISH TIME: 9:16

Best Lap No.2

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO.  7 坂野　太絃  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R06 / ｽﾀｰﾄ隊列違反

Micro MAX
2020/8/30   9:27

Rnk

Announcement

NO.  4 酒井　龍太郎  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R06 / ｽﾀｰﾄ隊列違反

NO. 16 白石　麗  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R06 / ｽﾀｰﾄ隊列違反

NO. 11 柴崎　尊  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 53.283 秋枝　璃空



Prefinal Heats Document No: 88-01 Offical

Results - After Prefinal -
Micro MAX

2020/8/30   9:29

Rnk No. Driver Team Points
1 1 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports 5 - 0 - 0 - 4 0 4
2 6 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing 2 0 - 2 - - 0 4 6
3 4 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING 3 - 2 0 - 0 - 8 10
4 2 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing 1 - 3 - 2 - 5 3 13
5 14 鈴⽊　春風 TEAM EMATY 8 5 - - 3 6 - 2 16
6 3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN 4 2 - - 5 4 - 5 16
7 5 佐藤　佑月樹 RT WORLD 7 - 4 4 - 2 - 6 16
8 7 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing 6 4 - 3 - - 2 7 16
9 16 ⽩⽯　麗 HRS JAPAN 10 3 - 6 - - 3 9 21
10 10 武藤　雅奈 TAKAGI PLANNING 11 - 5 5 - 3 - 11 24
11 12 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ 9 - 7 - 4 - 6 10 27
12 18 ⾦川　旭 Global+WSK 15 - 6 8 - 5 - 15 34
13 8 翁⻑　慎之助 スクーデリア沖縄 14 7 - 7 - - 9 13 36
14 13 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports 18 9 - 9 - - 7 12 37
15 11 柴崎　尊 FBレーシング 13 - 8 - 7 - 8 18 41
16 9 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports 17 - 9 - 9 - 10 14 42
17 17 ⽩⽯　庵 HRS JAPAN 12 8 - - 6 15 - 18 47

Announcement
※同ポイントの場合は、特別規則書より、プレファイナルヒート結果を採⽤し順位決定を⾏った。

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :
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D

C-
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PFQP B-
D

A-
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B-
C

Clerk of the course :



Final Document No: 109-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 〓 1 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 15 13:31.194 53.633

2 ▲3 14 鈴木　春風 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 15 13:36.142 4.948 4.948 53.741

3 ▲1 2 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing Parolin 15 13:36.303 0.161 5.109 53.707

4 ▼2 6 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 15 13:36.411 0.108 5.217 53.705

5 ▲2 5 佐藤　佑月樹 RT WORLD Parolin 15 13:36.488 0.077 5.294 53.824

6 〓 3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 15 13:37.029 0.541 5.835 53.563

7 ▲1 7 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing Parolin 15 13:40.331 3.302 9.137 53.863

8 ▲1 16 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 15 13:40.396 0.065 9.202 54.124

9 ▲1 10 武藤　雅奈 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 15 13:40.645 0.249 9.451 54.091

10 ▲5 11 柴崎　尊 FBレーシング PRAGA 15 13:49.698 9.053 18.504 54.462

11 ▲6 17 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 15 13:49.921 0.223 18.727 54.508

12 ▲4 9 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 15 13:51.121 1.200 19.927 54.586

13 ▼1 18 金川　旭 Global+WSK TONYKART 15 13:51.467 0.346 20.273 54.653

14 ▼1 8 翁長　慎之助 スクーデリア沖縄 EXPRIT 15 13:53.609 2.142 22.415 55.052

15 ▼4 12 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 15 13:55.852 2.243 24.658 54.418

Not Finished
DNF ▼2 13 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports PRAGA 4 3:45.015 11 Laps DNF 55.055

DQ ▼14 *1 4 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 15 13:35.955 DQ

*1

START TIME: 13:02 FINISH TIME: 13:16

Best Lap No.3

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO.  4 酒井　龍太郎  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R04-5 / 車両に関するﾚｷﾞｭﾚｰｼｮﾝ違反(リストリクター無し)

Micro MAX
2020/8/30   14:12

Rnk

Announcement

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 53.563 塩田　惣一朗

正式


